
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :03/07/2023 13.08.58

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/GABION/31/079-80  Procurement Title: Supply of Gabion Box for Damak Municipality

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Yangyung Nirman
Sewa

Not Disclosed1 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  Phidim
Pachthar
Province One

9852681482
9807942324
yangyungconstructi
on@gmail.com
phone:
9852681482

 30,000.00 2023-10-30
00:00:00

02-07-2023
14:45

02-07-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


